Worked Days/Paid Days : 30.00
Bank A/c No : 50100470637843

Earnings Amount (Rs) Deductions Amount (Rs)

BASIC 8210.00
HRA 4105.00
Telephone 3000.00
Others 12052.00

Provident Fund 1800.00
Profession Tax 210.00
Food Deductions 840.00

27367.00 2850.00
Net Pay : 24517.00
Amount in Words : Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen Only
Mode of Payment : Bank Transfer

Note :
"This payslip is computer generated, hence no signature is required"